Coach Length: 45

2012 Newell P2000i
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Coach # 1437

VIN # 1N9458X8XC1011437

Standard Equipment Highlights

Dimensions

Roof: 12 feet 10 inches
Overall clearance required: 13 feet 3 inches

Aqua-Hot heated plumbing bay
Air powered entry door

Power operated co-pilot recliner chair

240-volt electric heat sources
* Roof mounted 120-volt air conditioning

* GE Advantium microwave/halogen oven

Base Price

003.1

Half bath, including 2nd commode and lavy.

$1,361,500

$6,200

5071

806.5

Euro-styled high mount rear view mirrors.

Subwoofer for salon home theater.

$1,200

$700

: \*/\C/)r\l/er?tl)l Ler\gt(?é 4}5 Leet Interior & Cabinetry . Stacked washer and 220-volt high performance Options 508.2 Slide Master aluminum slide-out floor, long (92” dual travel) $2,300

Wid?ﬁ' 1%828inchelsnc es . — - dryer F3.0 Floorplan, front door/rear bath/enlarged street galley $7,200 | 806.3  Motorized lift for salon TV monitor. $5,000

. Exterior Height * Deluxe orthopedic power operated driver's chair * SubZero 700 cabinet-style flush refrigerator/ 001 Desk in living room glide-out with file and printer drawers. $1,000 | 806.4 26" HD TV in front overhead in addition to 47” LED TV $1,200
Xxterior Feig with air ride freezer

Interior Headroom: 90 inches

Capacities

Diesel Fuel Capacity: 225 gallons

Fresh Water Capacity: 143 gallons

Holding Tank Capacity: 143 gallons

Gross Weight Rating (GVWR): 63,300 pounds

Drivetrain

*Cummins ISX engine, 650 bhp, 1,950 Ib-ft torque
Engine compression brake
Allison HD4000MH six-speed transmission

Body / Chassis / Suspension

Custom Newell bridge-construction chassis
Aircraft-style aluminum body structure and skin
Reinforced fiberglass front and rear caps

ZF independent double wishbone front
suspension with two air springs

ZF wide-base drive axle suspension with four air

Marble or granite flooring in galley and bath
Premium drawer construction with suspension
glides and automatic positive latches

Flush, Euro-style cabinetry with concealed hinges
High pressure laminate cabinet finishes
Hinged bedboard with electric power opener to
storage underneath

Premium solid surface countertops

Powered pocket doors

Custom choice of decor from premium grade
designer materials

Custom fitted, quilted bedspread

Choice of premium plush pile carpeting and
laminate wood-grained flooring

Driver Controls

Silverleaf glass dash

SmartWheel, color coordinated, custom
instrument panel

40-channel CB radio with controls in microphone
Radar Detector

» Electric cooktop, recessed with flush, hinged
cover
» Dual cartridge water filter system

» Power retracting holding tank drain house with

remote operated electric valve
* High performance 120-volt air compressor
*  Smoke detector
« Carbon monoxide detector

Electrical

201.0.0
20111
201.21
201.3.2
201.4.2
402
408.2

* Independent chassis and house systems
» Turbocharged diesel generator on vibration
insulating mounts

* Two 8D concord Lifeline AGM chassis batteries
* Six 8D concord Lifeline AGM house batteries
* 400-amp, 12 volt main generator; 35-amp, 12 volt

engine generator

+ 50-amp, two leg electrical system; 120 / 240volt

+ Glendinning electric shore power cord reel
Slide-Out Rooms

410.2
411
412

414

415.2
416.6
440.5

Slide control and operation system.

Drivers side living room flat floor, up to 16’
Drivers side bedroom, raised floor

Copilot side bedroom, flat floor

Copilot side living room, flat floor

Custom wall and window trim

Rectangular shower including tile base and walls.
Solid surface countertops, second color

Custom countertop edge trim.

$15,000
$31,000
$19,000
$31,000
$31,000
$6,800
$4,500
$3,500
$1,800

Onyx under-lit lavy top in master bath (typical cost - can vary with size and

shape.

Phantom walls leather covered in lieu of fabric, front area.
Sofa, Villa Custom Sofa.

Genuine leather upholstery, Recliner.

Lucite glasses cabinet

$5,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,600
$2,800

809.4.1
810.3

901

902

SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP

42" HD LED LCD TV with motorized lift.

Winegard In-motion antenna in addition to fold down dish, single

receiver (limited or no HD channel reception)

Paint, extra colors. (4-Standard), each additional $3,500.
Paint, modified or custom paint design,

Custom eyebrow arched alcoves

Auto fill switch in bay

Sub Zero wine cooler

Custom front spoiler

Chrome wheels

Custom light switches and down lightning throughout
Hinge up desk

Roman shades

Retractable pocket doors at washer

Ceramic wheel balancers

$5,000

$4,000
$3,500
$3,000
$1,750
$100
$3,500
$3,500
$7,500
$1,600
$300
$600
$800
$1,200

springs * i
. Z?: ac?tive steer tag axle suspension with two air » Power Tilt / Telescoping steering column + Aircraft-style air inflatable seals 444 Carbon fiber dash treatment $1,500 SPLOP  Custom wall sconces $800
springs + Color rear view monitor *  Flush body openings without flanges 448.2 Solid flooring & countertop, lightweight Travertine flooring with custom SPL OP Custom tile %2 bath and seashell & mosaic tile in rear bath $2,000

Computerized air leveling system

Air disc brakes on all axles

ABS anti-skid control

Off-engine heater and air conditioning system
with separate controls for driver and copilot
Heavy duty trailer hitch

Electric central locking on bay doors
Intermittent windshield wipers

Docking lights

Rigid foam insulated sandwich floor

Sprayed polyurethane foam insulated walls and
ceiling

Insulated, flush mounted double pane windows

Entertainment

Premium dash AM/FM audio with CD player,
choice of XM or Sirius satellite radio service, and
integrated GPS Navigation system; Two premium
speakers for dash audio

Dolby 5.1 home theater receiver with 5 premium
speakers in front salon

477-inch flat screen TV in Salon & Bedroom
Satellite TV, HD-DVR in Salon & Bedroom

Living Systems

Aqua-Hot hydronic heating system with diesel,
off-engine, 120-volt and Newell-exclusive

* Low friction precision linear bearing support
system

+ *Up to 18 foot length by 30 inches extension

* Touchscreen monitor control

* Available flush floors, extended or retracted

Paint

448.3
449.2
450
451

Choice of file paint schemes

Premium paint with super clear-coat finish
Four colors, including roof

Chip protection on front cap.

453
501
502
503

inlays, 12”"x12” tiles, galley, bath and entry steps.

Solid flooring & countertop, travertine lavy top in half bath.
Custom carpeting, non-standard carpet

Coordination with customer decorator.

Selection of premium laminate, veneer, or fabric.
Cedar-lining for aft master bath closet

Additional patio awning, co-pilot side.

Brew Express built-in coffee maker.

Safe, key lock.

$28,500
$1,500
$1,000
$8,000
$3,500
$500
$18,000
$900
$400

SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP
SPL OP

Pilot & co pilot seat inserts and piping
Custom dinette

Mitchell Driver window deflector

Independent Kenwood Navigation for co pilot
Additional exhaust fan over washer and dryer

Options Sub Total

Total Dealer Invoice

$400
$1,000
$700
$1,500
$200

$288,050
$1,649,550

*Some equipment shown or described is optional at extra cost. Newell Coach Corporation follows a policy of continual product improvement and refinement. As a result, changes to standard equipment and features, specifications, optional equipment, and prices may occur at any time without notice or obligation. Laws restricting the length, width, and/or weight of vehicles may vary from state to state. Some Newell motorcoaches (as
well as motorcoaches produced by other manufactures) may not legally be used on certain roads or in certain states, or may only be used on such roads or in such states with special permits or license endorsements. It is the responsibility of the prospective purchaser of a motorcoach to determine any limitations or restrictions on the use of the motorcoach in the states in which the purchaser intends to use it.




