2012 Newell P2000i

WEMETT>

Coach # 1437

Coach Length: 45'

Standard Equipment Highlights

Dimensions

- *Overall Length: 45 feet
- Wheelbase: 308 inches
- Width: 102 inches
- Exterior Height Roof: 12 feet 10 inches
- Overall clearance required: 13 feet 3 inches
- Interior Headroom: 90 inches
- Capacities
- Diesel Fuel Capacity: 225 gallons
- Fresh Water Capacity: 143 gallons
- Holding Tank Capacity: 143 gallons
- Gross Weight Rating (GVWR): 63,300 pounds

Drivetrain

- *Cummins ISX engine, 650 bhp, 1,950 lb-ft torque
- Engine compression brake
- Allison HD4000MH six-speed transmission

Body / Chassis / Suspension

- Custom Newell bridge-construction chassis
- Aircraft-style aluminum body structure and skin
- Reinforced fiberglass front and rear caps
- ZF independent double wishbone front suspension with two air springs
- ZF wide-base drive axle suspension with four air
- ZF active steer tag axle suspension with two air
- Computerized air leveling system
- Air disc brakes on all axles
- ABS anti-skid control
- · Off-engine heater and air conditioning system with separate controls for driver and copilot
- Heavy duty trailer hitch
- Electric central locking on bay doors
- Intermittent windshield wipers
- Docking lights
- Rigid foam insulated sandwich floor
- Sprayed polyurethane foam insulated walls and
- Insulated, flush mounted double pane windows

- Agua-Hot heated plumbing bay
- Air powered entry door

Interior & Cabinetry

- Deluxe orthopedic power operated driver's chair with air ride
- Power operated co-pilot recliner chair
- · Marble or granite flooring in galley and bath
- Premium drawer construction with suspension glides and automatic positive latches
- Flush, Euro-style cabinetry with concealed hinges
- · High pressure laminate cabinet finishes
- Hinged bedboard with electric power opener to storage underneath
- Premium solid surface countertops
- Powered pocket doors
- Custom choice of decor from premium grade designer materials
- Custom fitted, quilted bedspread
- Choice of premium plush pile carpeting and laminate wood-grained flooring

Driver Controls

- · Silverleaf glass dash
- SmartWheel, color coordinated, custom instrument panel
- 40-channel CB radio with controls in microphone
- · Radar Detector
- Power Tilt / Telescoping steering column
- Color rear view monitor

Entertainment

- Premium dash AM/FM audio with CD player, choice of XM or Sirius satellite radio service, and integrated GPS Navigation system; Two premium speakers for dash audio
- Dolby 5.1 home theater receiver with 5 premium speakers in front salon
- 47"-inch flat screen TV in Salon & Bedroom
- Satellite TV, HD-DVR in Salon & Bedroom

Living Systems

 Agua-Hot hydronic heating system with diesel, off-engine, 120-volt and Newell-exclusive

- 240-volt electric heat sources
- Roof mounted 120-volt air conditioning
- Stacked washer and 220-volt high performance
- SubZero 700 cabinet-style flush refrigerator/
- GE Advantium microwave/halogen oven
- Electric cooktop, recessed with flush, hinged
- Dual cartridge water filter system
- Power retracting holding tank drain house with remote operated electric valve
- High performance 120-volt air compressor
- Smoke detector
- · Carbon monoxide detector

Electrical

- Independent chassis and house systems
- Turbocharged diesel generator on vibration insulating mounts
- Two 8D concord Lifeline AGM chassis batteries
- Six 8D concord Lifeline AGM house batteries 400-amp, 12 volt main generator; 35-amp, 12 volt
- engine generator • 50-amp, two leg electrical system: 120 / 240volt
- Glendinning electric shore power cord reel

Slide-Out Rooms

- Aircraft-style air inflatable seals
- Flush body openings without flanges
- Low friction precision linear bearing support
- *Up to 18 foot length by 30 inches extension
- Touchscreen monitor control
- Available flush floors, extended or retracted

Paint

- Choice of file paint schemes
- Premium paint with super clear-coat finish
- Four colors, including roof Chip protection on front cap.

Base Pri	\$1,361,500						
Options							
F3.0	Floorplan, front door/rear bath/enlarged street galley	\$7,200					
001	Desk in living room glide-out with file and printer drawers.	\$1,000					
003.1	Half bath, including 2nd commode and lavy.	\$6,200					
201.0.0	Slide control and operation system.	\$15,000					
201.1.1	Drivers side living room flat floor, up to 16'	\$31,000					
201.2.1	Drivers side bedroom, raised floor	\$19,000					
201.3.2	Copilot side bedroom, flat floor	\$31,000					
201.4.2	Copilot side living room, flat floor	\$31,000					
402	Custom wall and window trim	\$6,800					
408.2	Rectangular shower including tile base and walls.	\$4,500					
410.2	Solid surface countertops, second color	\$3,500					
411	Custom countertop edge trim.	\$1,800					
412	Onyx under-lit lavy top in master bath (typical cost - can vary v shape.	with size and \$5,500					
414	Phantom walls leather covered in lieu of fabric, front area.	\$2,000					
415.2	Sofa, Villa Custom Sofa.	\$1,000					
416.6	Genuine leather upholstery, Recliner.	\$1,600					
440.5	Lucite glasses cabinet	\$2,800					
444	Carbon fiber dash treatment	\$1,500					
448.2	Solid flooring & countertop, lightweight Travertine flooring with inlays, 12"x12" tiles, galley, bath and entry steps.	custom \$28,500					
448.3	Solid flooring & countertop, travertine lavy top in half bath.	\$1,500					
449.2	Custom carpeting, non-standard carpet	\$1,000					
450	Coordination with customer decorator.	\$8,000					
451	Selection of premium laminate, veneer, or fabric.	\$3,500					
453	Cedar-lining for aft master bath closet	\$500					
501	Additional patio awning, co-pilot side.	\$18,000					
502	Brew Express built-in coffee maker.	\$900					
503	Safe, key lock.	\$400					

	\$1,361,500	507.1	Euro-styled high mount rear view mirrors.	\$1,200	
		508.2	Slide Master aluminum slide-out floor, long (92" dual travel)	\$2,300	
an, front door/rear bath/enlarged street galley	\$7,200	806.3	Motorized lift for salon TV monitor.	\$5,000	
n living room glide-out with file and printer drawers.	\$1,000	806.4	26" HD TV in front overhead in addition to 47" LED TV	\$1,200	
th, including 2nd commode and lavy.	\$6,200	806.5	Subwoofer for salon home theater.	\$700	
ontrol and operation system.	\$15,000	809.4.1	42" HD LED LCD TV with motorized lift.	\$5,000	
side living room flat floor, up to 16'	\$31,000	810.3	Winegard In-motion antenna in addition to fold down dish, single receiver (limited or no HD channel reception)	e \$4,000	
s side bedroom, raised floor	\$19,000	901	Paint, extra colors. (4-Standard), each additional \$3,500.	\$ 4 ,000 \$3,500	
side bedroom, flat floor	\$31,000		•		
side living room, flat floor	\$31,000	902	Paint, modified or custom paint design,	\$3,000	
n wall and window trim	\$6,800	SPL OP	Custom eyebrow arched alcoves	\$1,750	
gular shower including tile base and walls.	\$4,500		Auto fill switch in bay	\$100	
urface countertops, second color	\$3,500		Sub Zero wine cooler	\$3,500	
n countertop edge trim. \$1,800			Custom front spoiler	\$3,500	
nder-lit lavy top in master bath (typical cost - can vary	with size and \$5,500		Chrome wheels Custom light switches and down lightning throughout	\$7,500 \$1,600	
m walls leather covered in lieu of fabric, front area.	\$2,000	SPL OP	Hinge up desk	\$300	
/illa Custom Sofa.	\$1,000	SPL OP	Roman shades	\$600	
e leather upholstery, Recliner.	\$1,600	SPL OP	Retractable pocket doors at washer	\$800	
glasses cabinet	\$2,800	SPL OP	Ceramic wheel balancers	\$1,200	
n fiber dash treatment	\$1,500	SPL OP	Custom wall sconces	\$800	
ooring & countertop, lightweight Travertine flooring with custom 12"x12" tiles, galley, bath and entry steps. \$28,500			Custom tile $\frac{1}{2}$ bath and seashell & mosaic tile in rear bath	\$2,000	
ooring & countertop, travertine lavy top in half bath.	\$1,500	SPL OP	Pilot & co pilot seat inserts and piping	\$400	
n carpeting, non-standard carpet	\$1,000	SPL OP	Custom dinette	\$1,000	
		SPL OP	Mitchell Driver window deflector	\$700	
nation with customer decorator.	\$8,000	SPL OP	Independent Kenwood Navigation for co pilot	\$1,500	
on of premium laminate, veneer, or fabric.	\$3,500	SPL OP	Additional exhaust fan over washer and dryer	\$200	
lining for aft master bath closet	\$500				
nal patio awning, co-pilot side.	\$18,000	Options S	Sub Total	\$288,050	
xpress built-in coffee maker.	\$900	Total Dea	aler Invoice	\$1,649,550	
ey lock.	\$400	. 5.3. 500		+ .,0 .0,000	

VIN # 1N9458X8XC1011437

*Some equipment shown or described is optional at extra cost. Newell Coach Corporation follows a policy of continual product improvement and refinement. As a result, changes to standard equipment and features, specifications, optional equipment and refinement. As a result, changes to standard equipment and refinement. As a result, changes to standard equipment and features, specifications, optional equipment, and prices may occur at any time without notice or obligation. Laws restricting the length, width, and/or weight of vehicles may vary from state to state. Some Newell motorcoaches (as well as motorcoaches produced by other manufactures) may not legally be used on certain roads or in certain states, or may only be used on such roads or in such states with special permits or license endorsements. It is the responsibility of the prospective purchaser of a motorcoach to determine any limitations or restrictions on the use of the motorcoach in the states in which the purchaser intends to use it.